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Individual Top Marks

Marks since: 01-Jan-13
Mendham Magic Clinic [171]
Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd Name AgelYr

Girls Un-08 50m Dash

1 7.70 F ---  Scholte, Nuch 8 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
2 8.45 F ---  Beckers, Pauline 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
3 8.53 F ---  Grissett, Kate 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
4 8.65 F ---  Petrucci, Shayna 7 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
5 8.72 F ---  Lowe, Lily 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
6 8.74 F ---  Fitzsimmons, Abigail 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
7 8.95 F ---  Barban, Kate 8 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
8* 9.12 F ---  Grob, Cassandra 7 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
8* 9.12 F ---  Rocca, Sabrina 6 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
10 9.42 F ---  Parrinello, Avery 8 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
11 9.43 F ---  Schoenbrodt, Julia 7 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
12 9.55 F ---  Wagoner, Lily 8 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
13 9.84 F ---  Grayson, Natalie 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
14 9.95 F ---  House, Marisa 7 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
15 10.09 F ---  Hall, Mary 7 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
16 10.21 F --- Simon, Abigail 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
17 10.35 F ---  Nelson, Kate 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
18 11.10 F ---  Berkinsky, Nora 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
19 11.21 F ---  Kelleher, Tessa 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
20 14.43 F --- Murphy, Molly 7 4/19/2013 Clinic - Rockaway Twp
Girls Un-08 200m Dash
1 39.78 F ---  Petrucci, Shayna 7 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
2 39.98 F ---  Scholte, Nuch 8 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
3 41.40 F ---  Barban, Kate 8 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
4 41.59 F ---  Beckers, Pauline 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
5 41.67 F ---  Fitzsimmons, Abigail 8 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
6 42.67 F ---  Grissett, Kate 8 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
7 42.93 F ---  Lowe, Lily 8 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
8 43.30 F ---  Wagoner, Lily 8 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
9 44.07 F ---  Grob, Cassandra 7 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
10 45.20 F ---  Parrinello, Avery 8 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
11 45.91 F ---  House, Marisa 7 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
12 46.25 F ---  Rocca, Sabrina 6 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
13 48.03 F ---  Schoenbrodt, Julia 7 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
14 48.50 F ---  Grayson, Natalie 8 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
15 48.98 F ---  Hall, Mary 7 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
16 50.10 F ---  Nelson, Kate 8 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
17 50.88 F ---  Berkinsky, Nora 8 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
18 53.47 F ---  Kelleher, Tessa 8 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
19 53.54 F ---  Simon, Abigail 8 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
Girls Un-08 800m Run
1 3:22.90 F ---  Barban, Kate 8 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
2 3:28.48 F ---  Fitzsimmons, Abigalil 8 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
3 3:32.87 F ---  Lowe, Lily 8 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
4 3:34.69 F ---  Scholte, Nuch 8 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
5 3:39.00 F ---  Beckers, Pauline 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
6 3:44.75 F ---  Wagoner, Lily 8 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
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Marks since: 01-Jan-13
Number of Top Times: All

Mark Convert Rnd
7 3:46.94 F

4:00.43 F
9 4:01.42 F
10 4:01.52 F
11 4:02.28 F
12 4:07.00 F
13 4:17.00 F
14 4:20.00 F
15 4:23.00 F
16 4:37.48 F
17 4:40.63 F
18 5:08.02 F
Girls Un-08 Long Jump
1 8-05.00 2.56m F
2 8-04.00 254m F
3*  8-02.00 2.48m F
3*  8-02.00 2.48m F
3*  8-02.00 2.48m F
6 7-08.00 2.33m F
7 7-07.00 2.31m F

7-03.50 2.22m F
9 7-03.00 221m F
10 6-10.00 2.08m F
11 6-09.00 2.05m F
12 6-08.00 2.03m F
13 6-05.00 1.95m F
14 6-02.00 1.88m F
15 6-01.00 1.85m F
16 5-08.00 1.72m F
17*  5-04.00 1.62m F
17*  5-04.00 1.62m F
19 5-03.00 1.60m F
Boys Un-08 50m Dash
1 7.92 F
2 7.97 F
3 8.29 F
4 8.31 F
5 8.49 F
6 8.54 F
7 8.57 F
8 8.64 F
9 8.78 F
10 8.80 F
11 9.16 F
12 9.27 F
13 9.45 F
14 9.67 F
15 9.84 F
16 10.37 F

Individual Top Marks

Name

Grissett, Kate
House, Marisa
Parrinello, Avery
Grob, Cassandra
Schoenbrodt, Julia
Grayson, Natalie
Rocca, Sabrina
Hall, Mary
Simon, Abigail
Berkinsky, Nora
Nelson, Kate
Kelleher, Tessa

Grob, Cassandra
Grissett, Kate
Schoenbrodt, Julia
Scholte, Nuch
Fitzsimmons, Abigalil
Beckers, Pauline
Barban, Kate
Berkinsky, Nora
Lowe, Lily
Wagoner, Lily
Petrucci, Shayna
Kelleher, Tessa
House, Marisa
Hall, Mary
Grayson, Natalie
Parrinello, Avery
Simon, Abigail
Nelson, Kate
Rocca, Sabrina

Raimondo, Robert
Inman, Colin
Berg, Michael
Raimondo, Ryan
Gautieri, Jake
Racioppi, Anthony
Higgins, Dillon
Ross, Tyson
Sement, Eren
Higgins, Devon
Jamer, Danny
Barnicle, Kenny
Byrne, Aedan
Inman, Liam

Pini, Josh
Parrinello, Cameron
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4/26/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013

5/29/2013

5/29/2013

5/10/2013

5/10/2013

5/10/2013

5/10/2013

5/29/2013

5/29/2013

5/29/2013

5/29/2013
5/10/2013
5/10/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/10/2013
5/10/2013
5/29/2013
5/3/2013
5/29/2013
5/3/2013
4/19/2013
5/10/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013

5/3/2013
5/29/2013
5/3/2013
5/10/2013
5/10/2013
5/10/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/10/2013
5/3/2013
5/10/2013
5/29/2013
5/10/2013
5/10/2013

Clinic - Mountain Lakes

Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Ribbon Meet

Clinic - Ribbon Meet

Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Ribbon Meet

Clinic - Ribbon Meet

Clinic - Ribbon Meet

Clinic - Ribbon Meet

Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Ribbon Meet

Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Ribbon Meet

Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Rockaway Twp

Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson

Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Ribbon Meet

Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Ribbon Meet

Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury

2
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17 10.57 F ---  Gentile, Ashton 7 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
18 10.84 F ---  Grob, Patricio 6 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
19 10.91 F ---  Zaybekian, Andrew 7 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
20 11.99 F ---  Ross, Riley 6 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
21 13.60 F ---  Walsh, Brendan 8 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
Boys Un-08 200m Dash
1 35.53 F ---  Raimondo, Robert 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
2 38.28 F ---  Higgins, Dillon 8 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
3 38.57 F ---  Sement, Eren 7 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
4 38.79 F ---  Raimondo, Ryan 8 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
5 39.48 F ---  Gautieri, Jake 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
6 41.21 F ---  Inman, Colin 8 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
7 41.60 F ---  Higgins, Devon 7 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
8 41.87 F ---  Jamer, Danny 8 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
9 42.30 F ---  Racioppi, Anthony 8 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
10 42.92 F ---  Ross, Tyson 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
11 43.83 F ---  Barnicle, Kenny 6 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
12 45.00 F ---  Berg, Michael 6 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
13 48.63 F ---  Inman, Liam 6 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
14 49.30 F ---  Parrinello, Cameron 6 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
15 49.99 F ---  Gentile, Ashton 7 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
16 51.53 F ---  Zaybekian, Andrew 7 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
17 53.20 F ---  Grob, Patricio 6 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
18 53.88 F ---  Ross, Riley 6 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
19 54.91 F ---  Pini, Josh 8 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
Boys Un-08 800m Run
1 2:57.89 F ---  Raimondo, Robert 8 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
2 3:09.10 F ---  Higgins, Dillon 8 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
3 3:13.06 F ---  Raimondo, Ryan 8 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
4 3:13.15 F ---  Sement, Eren 7 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
5 3:20.00 F ---  Gautieri, Jake 8 4/19/2013 Clinic - Rockaway Twp
6 3:23.28 F ---  Racioppi, Anthony 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
7 3:28.00 F ---  Higgins, Devon 7 4/19/2013 Clinic - Rockaway Twp
8 3:37.58 F ---  Barnicle, Kenny 6 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
9 3:40.00 F --- Jamer, Danny 8 4/19/2013 Clinic - Rockaway Twp
10 3:41.26 F ---  Inman, Colin 8 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
11 3:48.57 F ---  Ross, Riley 6 4/26/2013 Clinic - Mountain Lakes
12 3:50.00 F ---  Ross, Tyson 8 4/19/2013 Clinic - Rockaway Twp
13 4:05.00 F ---  Berg, Michael 6 4/19/2013 Clinic - Rockaway Twp
14 4:06.00 F ---  Inman, Liam 6 4/19/2013 Clinic - Rockaway Twp
15 4:07.25 F ---  Gentile, Ashton 7 5/29/2013 Clinic - Ribbon Meet
16 4:08.00 F ---  Byrne, Aedan 8 4/19/2013 Clinic - Rockaway Twp
17 4:08.21 F ---  Parrinello, Cameron 6 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
18 4:18.26 F ---  Grob, Patricio 6 5/10/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
19 4:25.26 F ---  Zaybekian, Andrew 7 5/3/2013 Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
20 4:34.00 F ---  Marucci, Christopher 7 4/19/2013 Clinic - Rockaway Twp
21* 4:37.00 F ---  Walsh, Brendan 8 4/19/2013 Clinic - Rockaway Twp
21* 4:37.00 F ---  Pini, Josh 8 4/19/2013 Clinic - Rockaway Twp
23 4:43.00 F ---  Baert, Leon 6 4/19/2013 Clinic - Rockaway Twp
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Marks since: 01-Jan-13
Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Boys Un-08 Long Jump

1 10-02.00
2* 9-04.00
2* 9-04.00
4 9-00.50
5 8-11.00
6 8-10.00
7 8-05.00
8 8-03.00
o* 7-06.00
o* 7-06.00
11 7-02.00
12 7-01.00
13 7-00.00
14 6-11.00
15 6-07.00
16 6-02.00
17 6-00.00
18 5-06.00
19 5-04.00
20 5-03.00

3.09m
2.84m
2.84m
2.75m
2.71m
2.69m
2.56m
2.51m
2.28m
2.28m
2.18m
2.15m
2.13m
2.10m
2.00m
1.88m
1.82m
1.67m
1.62m
1.60m

Convert Rnd
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Name

Higgins, Dillon
Raimondo, Ryan
Inman, Colin
Sement, Eren
Higgins, Devon
Raimondo, Robert
Racioppi, Anthony
Gautieri, Jake

Pini, Josh

Ross, Tyson
Inman, Liam
Parrinello, Cameron
Jamer, Danny
Ross, Riley

Byrne, Aedan
Zaybekian, Andrew
Gentile, Ashton
Barnicle, Kenny
Grob, Patricio
Berg, Michael

Individual Top Marks

AgelYr
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4/19/2013
5/3/2013
5/10/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
4/26/2013
4/19/2013
5/3/2013
5/10/2013
4/26/2013
5/10/2013
4/19/2013
5/3/2013
5/10/2013
5/3/2013
5/29/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
4/26/2013

Clinic - Rockaway Twp

Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Mountain Lakes

Clinic - Rockaway Twp

Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Mountain Lakes

Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Rockaway Twp

Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Roxbury
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Ribbon Meet

Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Long Valley & Jefferson
Clinic - Mountain Lakes
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Relay Top Marks
Marks since: 01-Jan-13
Mendham Magic Clinic [171]
Number of Top Times: 5
Time Convert Rnd Relay
Girls Un-08 4x100m Relay
1 1:20.45 F ARelay 5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet
Shayna Petrucci (7) Lily Lowe (8) Kate Grissett (8) Nuch Scholte (8)
2 1:28.53 F B Relay 5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet
Avery Parrinello (8) Natalie Grayson (8) Lily Waagoner (8) Marisa House (7)
3 1:40.61 F D Relay 5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet
Cassandra Grob (7) Julia Schoenbrodt (7)
4 1:42.44 F CRelay 5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet

Tessa Kelleher (8)

Girls Un-08 800m Sprint Medley Relay

1

2

3

4

3:01.57 F
Shayna Petrucci (7)
3:30.34 F
Avery Parrinello (8)
3:42.41 F
4:18.85 F

Tessa Kelleher (8)

Boys Un-08 4x100m Relay

1

2

3

4

1:15.63 F
Dillon Higgins (8)

1:18.12 F
Colin Inman (8)

1:35.40 F
Riley Ross (6)

1:49.69 F

Liam Inman (6)

Boys Un-08 800m Sprint Medley Relay

1

2

3

2:47.24 F
Dillon Higains (8)

3:01.04 F
Tyson Ross (8)

3:15.53 F
Josh Pini (8)

3:42.67 F

Riley Ross (6)

Nora Berkinsky (8)

A Relay

Lily Lowe (8)
B Relay

Natalie Grayson (8)
D Relay

Cassandra Grob (7)
C Relay

Nora Berkinsky (8)

A Relay

Eren Sement (7)
B Relay

Danny Jamer (8)
C Relay

Josh Pini (8)
D Relay

Patricio Grob (6)

A Relay
Ryvan Raimondo (8)
B Relay
Devon Higains (7)
C Relay
Cameron Parrinello (6)
D Relay
Patricio Grob (6)

Kate Nelson (8)

5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet

Kate Grissett (8)

5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet
Lily Wagoner (8)

5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet

Julia Schoenbrodt (7)
5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet

Kate Nelson (8)

5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet

Ryan Raimondo (8)
5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet

Tyson Ross (8)
5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet

Ashton Gentile (7)
5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet

Michael Berg (6)

5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet

Eren Sement (7)
5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet

Jake Gautieri (8)
5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet

Michael Berq (6)
5/15/2013 Clinic - Relay Meet

Liam Inman (6)

Abiaail Simon (8)

Nuch Scholte (8)

Marisa House (7)

Abiaail Simon (8)

Robert Raimondo (8)
Jake Gautieri (8)
Devon Hiaains (7)

Cameron Parrinello (6)

Robert Raimondo (8)
Colin Inman (8)
Danny Jamer (8)

Ashton Gentile (7)
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